

**HARRISON COUNTY COMMISSION
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
GSA PARKING LOT IMPROVEMENTS
BID TABULATION**

Thursday, September 5, 2024 at 2:00pm

Thrasher Project #T30-11342

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	PARROTTA PAVING CO., INC. Dellslow, WV WV #001946		BC ALLEN COMPANY, LLC. Fairmont, WV WV #062965		HUFFMAN CORPORATION Harrison, WV WV #000646		GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC. Morgantown, WV WV #024807		ANDERSON EXCAVATING, LLC. Morgantown, WV WV #033687		NATERNICOLAS MASONRY, LLC. Fairmont, WV WV #044459		DOSS ENTERPRISES, L.C. Jane Lew, WV WV #027217		WOLFE'S EXCAVATING, LLC. Clarksburg, WV WV #043545		ASPHALT KINGS, LLC. Clarksburg, WV WV #060662		
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE
			BASE BID																			
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,499.88	\$ 9,499.88	\$ 15,301.00	\$ 15,301.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11,038.34	\$ 11,038.34			
2	1	LS	Construction Layout Stake	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,900.08	\$ 3,900.08			NON-RESPONSIVE
3	1	LS	Erosion and Sediment Control	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,370.50	\$ 3,370.50	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 864.38	\$ 864.38			
4	1	LS	Demolition	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 13,050.00	\$ 14,445.00	\$ 14,445.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 15,006.30	\$ 15,006.30			
5	160	CY	Unclassified Excavation	\$ 41.00	\$ 6,560.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 48.75	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 54.17	\$ 8,667.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 68.27	\$ 10,923.20			
6	30	CY	Unclassified Borrow Excavation (Topsoil)	\$ 133.50	\$ 4,005.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 241.83	\$ 7,254.90	\$ 449.40	\$ 13,482.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 227.15	\$ 6,814.50			
7	30	LF	8" HDPE Storm Pipe	\$ 87.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 133.88	\$ 4,016.40	\$ 176.55	\$ 5,296.50	\$ 295.00	\$ 8,850.00	\$ 77.35	\$ 2,320.50			
8	1	EA	Trench Drain	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 13,350.98	\$ 13,350.98	\$ 10,111.50	\$ 10,111.50	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 17,270.00	\$ 17,270.00			
9	40	TN	1.5" Marshall H.M.A Wearing Course - WVDOH Type I	\$ 185.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 296.94	\$ 11,877.60	\$ 288.90	\$ 11,556.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 333.28	\$ 13,331.20			
10	80	TN	3" Marshall H.M.A. Base Course - WVDOH Type II	\$ 157.00	\$ 12,560.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 188.65	\$ 15,092.00	\$ 240.75	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 212.00	\$ 16,960.00	\$ 168.05	\$ 13,444.00			
11	80	CY	6" Aggregate Base Course - WVDOH Class I	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 116.87	\$ 9,349.60	\$ 117.97	\$ 9,437.60	\$ 153.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 95.62	\$ 7,649.60			
12	1	LS	Pavement Markings and Signage	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 1,035.00	\$ 9,630.00	\$ 9,630.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00			
13	13	EA	Concrete Parking Bumper	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 1,270.75	\$ 237.05	\$ 3,081.65	\$ 220.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 139.65	\$ 1,815.45			
14	470	SY	Fabric for Separation (For Pavement Only)	\$ 2.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 4.92	\$ 2,312.40	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 0.97	\$ 455.90			
15	83	SY	4" Concrete Sidewalk	\$ 230.00	\$ 19,090.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 11,620.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,130.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 186.30	\$ 15,462.90	\$ 89.34	\$ 7,415.22	\$ 215.00	\$ 17,845.00	\$ 397.17	\$ 32,965.11			
16	3	EA	Detectable Warning Surface	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,365.90	\$ 16,097.70	\$ 481.50	\$ 1,444.50	\$ 865.00	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 1,396.53	\$ 4,189.59			
17	160	LF	Concrete Curbing, Type I	\$ 26.00	\$ 4,160.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 81.00	\$ 12,960.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 57.18	\$ 9,148.80	\$ 90.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 144.78	\$ 23,164.80			
18	35	LF	Concrete Curbing, Type IV	\$ 91.50	\$ 3,202.50	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 3,010.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 86.25	\$ 3,018.75	\$ 148.58	\$ 5,200.30	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 145.55	\$ 5,094.25			
19	10	CY	Unsuitable Material	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 905.22	\$ 9,052.20	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 344.98	\$ 3,449.80			
			TOTAL BASE BID		\$ 90,257.50		\$ 99,460.00		\$ 128,315.00		\$ 145,560.00		\$ 149,996.46		\$ 162,064.37		\$ 162,685.00		\$ 174,677.00			

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
www.thrasherinc.com

